
Pos 

1  

2  
3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  
14  

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

No. 

72 

56 

94 

41 

176 

697 

11 

79 

111 

35 

4 

472 

6 

104 

7 

23 

85 

195 

26 

Name 

N. BIANUCCI 

A. LIBERINI 

F. BOCENTI 

L. VOCH 

R. GIANLUCA 

PARTIGLIANI 

M. COMO 

A. BETTELLA 

A. TACITI 

D. TARTARINI 

S. CAPPELLI 

D. STOLLI 

W. BENEDET 

A. ZAGONER 

M. MORSELLI 

M. PEPE 

A. REGONESI 

M. ERRICO 

E. VIGNALI 

Laps 

10 

11 

9 

3 

7 

10 

8 

6 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

7 

7 

8 

3 

5 

9 

Best Tm 

1:10.222 

1:10.364 

1:10.709 

1:10.915 

1:11.968 

1:12.536 

1:12.582 

1:12.734 

1:13.185 

1:13.220 

1:13.281 

1:13.337 

1:13.590 

1:14.060 

1:14.130 

1:14.181 

1:14.299 

1:15.513 

1:15.660 

Gap 

0.142 

0.345 

0.206 

1.053 

0.568 

0.046 

0.152 

0.451 

0.035 

0.061 

0.056 

0.253 

0.470 

0.070 

0.051 

0.118 

1.214 

0.147 

Diff 

0.142 

0.487 

0.693 

1.746 

2.314 

2.360 

2.512 

2.963 

2.998 

3.059 

3.115 

3.368 

3.838 

3.908 

3.959 

4.077 

5.291 

5.438 

In Lap 

7 

7 

7 

3 

6 

9 

6 

3 

5 

8 

7 

10 

9 

2 

7 

7 

2 

4 

3 

Best Speed 

120,475 

120,232 

119,645 

119,298 

117,552 

116,632 

116,558 

116,314 

115,597 

115,542 

115,446 

115,358 

114,961 

114,232 

114,124 

114,045 

113,864 

112,034 

111,816 

Class 

ROOKIES  

600RATK  

600RATK  

ROOKIES  

ROOKIES  

ROOKIES  

CHALLENGE  

CHALLENGE  
CHALLENGE  

CHALLENGE  

CHALLENGE  

ROOKIES  

ROOKIES  

ROOKIES  

Model/Engine 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

TRIUMPH 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

Honda 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Nicolini Roberto 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 2 - Varano 

RACE ATTACK 600 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 8:51:18 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

13/09/2020 08:50 


